

Commonwealth of Kentucky

MASTER AGREEMENT

CONTRACT INFORMATION

MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER: MA 758 1500000969-1

Effective Date: 07/01/2015 Record Date: 06/07/2023 Expiration Date: 06/30/2024 Procurement Folder: 1120828

Document Description: KETS SECURE WEB GATEWAY RFP 758

1500000217

Cited Authority: Competitive Negotiation-Goods and Services

Procurement Type: Standard Goods and Services

Version Number: 1

CONTACT INFORMATION

ISSUER:

Stacy Blank 502-564-2294

302-301-2231

Stacy.Blank@ky.gov

VENDOR INFORMATION

Name /Address:

KS0017974: Lightspeed Solutions, LLC Orders

DBA: Lightspeed Systems

PO Box 91897

7372052500

Contact:

orders@lightspeedsystems.com

Austin TX 78709

COMMODITY / SERVICE INFORMATION

Line	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Service Amount	Service From	Service To	Line Total
1	0.00000		\$0.000000	\$0.00			\$0.00

Additional Hardware

Extended Description:

Additional Hardware

Line	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Service Amount	Service From	Service To	Line Total
2	862688.00000	EA	\$1.500000	\$0.00			\$1,294,032.00

06/01/23 - 1YR Lightspeed Filter - Quote Q-183447

Extended Description:

06/01/2023

Quote Q-183447 - 1YR Lightspeed Filter Renewal

SPR1 540 23-5169

	Document Description	Page 2
1500000969-1	KETS SECURE WEB GATEWAY RFP 758 1500000217	

See "Attachment A" for Terms and Conditions. The terms and conditions set out in "Attachment A" are incorporated into and are a part of the Contract.

	Document Description	Page 3
1500000969-1	KETS SECURE WEB GATEWAY RFP 758 1500000217	

MA 758 1500000969-1

Effective June 1, 2023 – KET Secure Web Gateway

Renumbered from MA 758 1500000969 to MA 758 1500000969-1 due to a merger of the subsidiary back into the parent company, Lightspeed System Sales Inc to Lightspeed Solutions LLC dba Lightspeed Systems